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2021 CEO SEARCH COMMITTEE

	Erin Hilligan, Chair
Vice President of Operations
Ebenezer
7505 Metro Blvd, Ste 100
Edina, MN 55439
(612) 874-3477 
erin.hilligan@fairview.org

	Mark Bertilrud
Executive Director
Warroad Senior Living Center
1401 Lake Street NW
Warroad, MN 56763
(218) 386-1235
markb@warroadseniorlivingcenter.com

	
Mark R. Anderson, Immediate Past President
President and CEO
Knute Nelson
420 12th Avenue East
Alexandria, MN 56308-2612
(320) 763-1147 (D.D.)
mark.anderson@knutenelson.org

	
Angela Brown
Chief Human Resources Officer
Cassia
7171 Ohms Lane
Edina, MN 55439
(952) 855-5123
angela.brown.@cassialife.org

	
Barb Klick, Chair-Elect
Chief Executive Officer
Sholom
3620 Phillips Parkway
Saint Louis Park, MN 55426-3700
(952) 939-1661
bklick@sholom.com

	
Wayne Olson
Program Advisor
Presbyterian Homes
7485 Office Ridge Circle
Eden Prairie, MN 55344
(952) 941-0305
(952) 941-0428 (Fax)
wolson@preshomes.org


	Jerry Carley, Secretary / Treasurer
President and CEO
Benedictine 
6499 University Avenue NE, Suite 300
Minneapolis, MN 55432
(763) 689-6105
jerry.carley@benedictineliving.org

	Katie Sloan, President & CEO
LeadingAge 
2519 Connecticut Avenue NW
Washington, DC 2008
(202) 508-9472
ksloan@leadingage.org

	
	Kimber Wraalstad
Administrator
North Shore Care Center
515 Fifth Avenue West
Grand Marais, MN 55604-3017
(218) 387-3040
kimber.wraalstad@northshorehealthgm.org
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